svétlo
slunecnice
bob
kukufice

tma
slunecnice
bob
kukufice

0 min.

180.11
169.55
175.99

171.72
176.02
154.06

5 min.

180.03
169.48
175.94

171.56
175.96
154.1

Listl

10 min.
179.92
169.43
175.92

171.41
175.88
154.07

Stranka 1

15 min. 20 min. 25 min.
179.84 179.74 179.65
169.39 169.34 169.3
175.89 175.86 175.87

171.3 171.19 171.12
175.85 175.8 175.77
154.06 154.04 154.05



30 min.
179.53
169.23

175.8

170.97
175.7
153.98

35 min.

179.44
169.17
175.77

170.85
175.64
153.95

40 min.

179.35
169.12
175.76

170.75
175.58
153.94

45 min.

Listl

179.26
169.06
175.73

170.65
175.53
153.91

Stranka 2

50 min.

179.15
169
175.69

170.54
175.48
153.89

55 min.

179.05
168.95
175.67

170.43
175.44
153.88

60 min.

178.96
168.9
175.64

170.35
175.4
153.86



